
104749 - 
104750 
“104751 
104752 
104753 
104754 
104755 
104756 
104757 
104759 
104760 
104761 
104762 
104763 
104764 
104765 
104767 
104768 
104769 
104770 
104771 
104772 
104773 
104774 
104775 
104776 
104777 
104778 
104478 
104779 
104780 
104781 
104782 
104883 
104784 
104785 
104787 
104787 
104788 
104789> 
104790 
104791 
104792 
104793 
104794 
104795 
104796 
104797 
104798 © 
104799 
104800 
104801 © 
104802 
104803 
104804 
104805 
104806 
104807 
104808 
104809 
104810 
104811 
104812 
104813 
104814. 
104815 
104816 
104830 

29 
24 
25 

27 
28 

14 

16 
17 

Reporters C P Court 

Western. Union 
Western Union 

Western Union 
Western Union 
Western Union 
Thos Leahy 
Roxie Johnson 

Bobbs Merrill Co 
' Rickard Ferguson 
North American Fibre Co 
Rue Hardeman 
AG Bowles 
John 0 Briggs 
James Smith 
E G Fike and Co 
EG Fike and Co 
Waite Phillips Co. 
Jno.Smitherman 
Fred G Murray 
W E Pinion 
J F Lawrence 

°C H Leaf 
Nathan Martin 
L C Dudley 
Geo.Stewart 
Ramey Miller 
Staley Webb 
LC Whitenack 
Auto Brake Shop 
WS Mayfield 
Jno,.C,Evans 
Chas.Price 
LL Kelsey 
G E Larkin 
Jack Quast 
J I Holcombe Co. 

Edwin Chase 
Public Service 
Public Service Co 
J R ‘Lundy 

4 

J R Tandy 
P B’Stone 
Chgo.ePneumatic Tool Co 
Martin Fleming 
Slack Robinson 
J E Hardy 
Everett Holland ~ 

.O Kubatsky 
Chas.Hahn 

Marchant Calculating | Moh. Co 
Sam P. Ramsey 
D D Wamsleu 
Skiatook News 
Tulsa Ptg.Co. 
Streeters Ser¥ice Mkt. 
Juno.C, Evans 
Field Staty.Co. 
Field Staty Co 
Field Staty Co 
Field Staty Co» 
Field Staty Co 
Field Staty Co 
Field Staty Co 
Field Staty Co. 

Field Statu Co. 

Katheryn E Jackson 
Maurice Willows Hosp. 

Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Fees. 
Expenses 
Books 
Labor, etf 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Visitation 
Truancy Work 
Moving Pipe Line 
Br,No.1596 
Br. 1557 
O11 and Gas 
Mile age 
Mileage. 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mile age 
Mileagé 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mile age 
Brakes relined 
Mileage, 
‘Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage 
Mileage ~ 
Mile age 
Supplies 
Services 
Service 
Service 
Supplies 

Supplies 
Expenses 
Supplies 
Services 
Witness 
Witness 
Juror 
Juror 
Juror 
Machine 
Maint. 

Maint. 

Publication 
Supplies | 
Supplies. 
Expenses . 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Siapplies 

' Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

. Supplies 
Supplies 
Expenses 
Maint. 

Payroll 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS. 

. Bixby Twp. 

First Natl Bk. | Assnd.Cleim 
Adelman HdweCo. Supplies 

C B Stiles | . Payroll 

Mrs,Sallie Stiles Drag. 
‘ John Martin Payroll 

John Martin Payroll 

-Boles Twpe 

Mack Moss #syroll 
Mack Moss Payroll 

Cullen Kramer Drage 

Collinsville Twp. 

Skiatook News Este 

Dawson Twpe _ 

J P Wagoner 
Henry © Wood 
J P Wagoner 
Henry C Wood 

Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Payroll 

4.50. 
4.50 
4.50 © 
4.50 

/ 4.50 
7285 
5.60 

90.00 
1000. 00 

624.200 
3.90 

-100,00 
60.00 

100.00 
2260.19 
1426.57 
Disallowed. 
77.50 

111.00 
113.10 
62.250 
60,00 
15.00 

- 50 
18.00 
° 21.00 
13.00 
17.50 
9.00 

203.50 
176.75 

3-00 

— 80,00 
249.50 
92.50 
38.50 
11,00 - 

133.62 
13.26 
15.00 

~ 210,00 
101.64 

1961.80 
77.00. 
2200 
2- 00 
6.00 
3200 

18.00 
_ Disallowed. 
169.20 

152.80 
210 

78.85 
64.59 
3e29 
Se 75 
6 200 
4.80 
4.90 

11.25 
: 1.20 

5/35 
14.49 
2-70 

38.69 
215,00 
450.00 

24-00 
23.85 
66.00 
20.00 

124,00 
115.10 

101.85 - 
28.60 
12.50 

3-60 
{ 

251.97 
214.85 
“121.00 

- 160.00 


